Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mo		Form C-103			
<u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161	Energy, Minerals and Natu	ıral Resources	Revised August 1, 2011 WELL API NO.			
1625 N. French Dr , Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u> – (575) 748-1283	OH CONCEDUATION	I DIVIGION	30-015-38569			
811 S First St., Artesia, NM 88210 <u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	OIL CONSERVATION 1220 South St. Fra		5. Indicate Type of Lease			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	Santa Fe, NM 8		STATE FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S St. Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505	Sunta 1 0, 14141 0	7505	6. State Off & Gas Lease No.			
	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC PROPOSALS.)	(INITIAL NAME) WABASH 20 COM					
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Well Other		8. Well Number 2H (Initial Number)			
2. Name of Operator			9. OGRID Number			
NADEL AND GUSSMAN HEYC 3. Address of Operator	<i>J</i> , L.L.C.	258462 10. Pool name or Wildcat				
P.O. BOX 1936, 88202-1936 RO	SWELL NM		ATOKA: GLORIETA-YESO			
4. Well Location (INITIAL LOCA	TION)					
Unit Letter_H_:_19	80feet from the NORTH line a	nd 330feet	t from the _EASTline			
Section 20	Township 18-S	Range 26-E	NMPM County EDDY			
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR	R, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,				
	3411 GR					
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	Vature of Notice,	Report or Other Data			
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WOR				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS ⊠	COMMENCE DRI	<u> </u>			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT	T JOB			
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE						
OTHER:		OTHER:				
			d give pertinent dates, including estimated date			
of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Completions: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion or recompletion.						
	•					
SECTION 20, 18-S, 26-E, Eddy Cor	inty NM		CEECEN/CD			
CHANGE WELL <u>NAME</u> , <u>NUMBE</u>	R, SURFACE AND BOTTOM HO	OLE LOCATON:	RECEIVED			
NEW LEASE NAME, WELL NAM	E & NUMBER: <u>CANNONBALL</u>	<u>#1H</u>	APR 1:6 2012			
NEW SURFACE HOLE: 2310' FN	L, 330 FEL		NMOCD ARTESIA			
NEW BOTTOM HOLE: 2310' FNL	, 330 FWL					
SEE ATTACHED C-102						
NT/A		27/4				
Spud Date: N/A	Rig Release D	ate: N/A				
I hereby certify that the information	above is two and complete to the h	agt of man lampanilada	and halief			
Thereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the b	est of my knowledge	e and benen.			
(L/ In-	_					
SIGNATURE /	TITLEEN	GINEER	DATE4/10/12			
Type or print nameJASON GC	OSS E-mail address:JGOSS@	NAGUSS.COM	PHONE: 432-682-4429			
For State Use Only		7 , 1-	. / . /			
APPROVED BY:	Upud TITLE 6	BNNIST	DATE 4/16/2012			
Conditions of Approval (if any):	THEE U	()	DAIL 1/10/ DOIL			

<u>District I</u>
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax (575) 393-0720
<u>District II</u>
811 S. First St., ARTESIA, NM 88210
Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax (575) 478-9720

District III
1000 Rto Brazes Road, Aztec, NM 87410
Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170
District IV

District IV 1000 Rio Brazes Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax (505) 334-6170

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised august 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

				<u> </u>	VIII ID II OI	COACE DED	10/11/01/11	_// L L	
30-0	APIA Number 3250 3250			•	ATOKA: Gloriera- Yesu				
Property Code Property Name							Well Number		
39/7	\Diamond	CANNONBALL (New Name) 1H						1 H	
GRID No.			Operator name Elevation					Elevation	
25846	,2	NADEL AND GUSSMAN HEYCO 3412.8'						3412.8'	
Surface Location									
URL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot ISDN	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
· H	20	18 S	26 E		2310'	NORTH	330'	EAST	EDDY
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface									
URL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
E	20	18 S	26 E		2310'	NORTH	330'	WEST	EDDY
Dedicated Acre	s Joint	or Infill	Consolidatio	n Code Ord	er No.				

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

-2310,	<i>1</i> /	//	-2310.	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I berreby certify that the information contained berein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and behef, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unlessed mineral miterest in the land calculating the proposed bottom hole location or has a right or daill this well at this focation pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling arder heretofore entered by division. Y-/0-12 Signature Date JASON (7 OSS Printed Name
330' B.H.	459 <u>4</u> 0'	φ.——//	S.L. 330'	Printed Name J 9055@ NAGuss. Co E-mail Address SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
PROPOSED BOTTOM HOLE LOCATION LAT = 32'44'03.54" LONG = 104'24'41.90" N.M.S.P.C.E. N = 630,886.10' E = 517.260.02'			SURFACE LOCATION LAT = 32'44'03 52" LONG = 104'23'48 13" N.M.S.P.C.E. N = 630,881.01' E = 521,852.85'	I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same are true and correct to the best of my belief. MARCH 27, 2013
				Date of Survey Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyor 125/6 MEXICO Certificate Number STREET D. RAINS, JR. N.M.R.P.L.S. 12516